10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Agent Name

Jonathan Taksa
Kristopher German
Robert Pratt
Yousef Beydoun
John Sanderson
Shant Sherbetdjian
Keith Kanemoto
Stanley Rutstein
Arthur Mangassarian
Steven Rhee

Nick Petrosian
Robert Renshaw
Stephen Lampe
James Kalogeropoulos
Ying Xu

Richard Stabile
Juan Cardenas
Richard Stauffer
J.C. Wynkoop
Roger Lohse

Rob Rolley

Ryan Amerongen
Candy Yeung

Wes Drown,CCIM
Yuemei Cheng
Tom McFarland
Ranga Pathak
Dennis Friedman
Bobby Wood
Timothy Coleman
Patrick Dilanian

Keith Turnbill

United States

January - October 2025 | Individual | Commercial

Office Name

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX 2000

REMAX Southern Shores

REMAX Team 2000

REMAX Peak to Peak

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Elevate

REMAX Alliance Group

REMAX Tri-City Realty

REMAX Elite Realty

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Partners

REMAX Premier

REMAX Real Estate Limited

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Pinnacle

REMAX Alliance

REMAX 5 Star Realty

REMAX Properties

REMAX Key Properties

REMAX Consultants Realty |

REMAX Advantage

REMAX Prestige Properties

REMAX Realty Pros

REMAX Gold

REMAX Advantage

REMAX Carriage House

REMAX Renaissance Realtors

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty

REMAX Advanced Realty

City

Rolling Hills Estates
Hacienda Heights
Charleston
Dearborn

Winter Park
Pasadena
Louisville
Bradenton
Glendale

Alhambra
Pasadena

Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Andover

Dallas

Oradell

Rolling Hills Estates
Lancaster

Virginia Beach
Hollywood
Colorado Springs
Bend

Fort Lauderdale
Henderson
Pomona

Quincy

Roseville

Redlands

Mount Juliet
Chattanooga
Pasadena

Greenwood

State/Province

California
California
South Carolina
Michigan
Colorado
California
Colorado
Florida
California
California
California
California
California
Massachusetts
Texas

New Jersey
California
Pennsylvania
Virginia
Florida
Colorado
Oregon
Florida
Nevada
California
Massachusetts
California
California
Tennessee
Tennessee
California

Indiana

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Agent Name

Terry Ball

Gregory Scheihing
Charles Shopp
William Molitor

Billy Planes CCIM
Karen Davidson
Justin Sigstad

John Mitchum
Matthew Wisniewski

Douglas Kington

Michelle Hickey Crawford

Kim McCreary
Charlie Orden, CCIM
Daniel Hunter
Jeffery Turek
Kent Wrobel
Carlos Carrera
Eric Dilanian
Tajana Surlan
Jacob Plewa
Mark Ganier
Richard Juge
Joanna Arnwine
Gary Simpson
Jae Kim

Hector Taborda
Rick Mouw
Elaine Fabbri
Mansur Lalji
Ken Walker
Kelly Parrett

Thomas Schrader

United States

Office Name

REMAX Real Estate Ten
REMAX Gateway

REMAX The Group

REMAX Results

REMAX 360 Real Estate
REMAX Integrity

REMAX Premier Properties
REMAX Renaissance Realtors
REMAX Commercial Group
REMAX Commercial Logic
REMAX Commercial Alliance
REMAX Traditions

REMAX Town Centre

REMAX Properties

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX of Reading

REMAX Dynamic Agents
REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Signature

REMAX Commercial & Investment Realty
REMAX Realtec Group
REMAX Commercial Brokers
REMAX Four Corners

REMAX Allegiance

REMAX Leaders

REMAX Premiere Selections
REMAX Northwest Realtors
REMAX Landmark

REMAX Premier

REMAX Diamond Realty
REMAX Legacy Realty

REMAX Parkside Affiliates

City

Morristown
Fairfax
Casper
Saint Cloud
Coral Gables
Tomball
Reno
Chattanooga
East Lansing
Baltimore
Arvada
Fernley
Orlando
Chattanooga
Rolling Hills Estates
Wyomissing
Mankato
Pasadena
Houston
Rolling Hills Estates
Palm Harbor
Metairie
McKinney
McLean
Centennial
Rockville
Seattle
Canton
Dallas
Mebane
Fargo

Tumwater

January - October 2025 | Individual | Commercial

State/Province

Tennessee
Virginia
Wyoming
Minnesota
Florida
Texas
Nevada
Tennessee
Michigan
Maryland
Colorado
Nevada
Florida
Tennessee
California
Pennsylvania
Minnesota
California
Texas
California
Florida
Louisiana
Texas
Virginia
Colorado
Maryland
Washington
Texas
Texas
North Carolina
North Dakota

Washington

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Agent Name

Muhammad Khan
Randy Olivier
Don Wixom
Bubba Harvin
Bruce Ginsberg
Sebrin Adem
Terence Shannon
Terry McHugh
James Bullington
James Fletcher
David Cullar

Yu Jie Chen
David Parks
Layla Villasenor
Ayad Toma
Schuyler Pulford
Adel Hazim
Bradford Johnson, CCIM
Ray Dockery
Paul Jordan
Pakrad Markarian
John Lorick

Vicki Melonas
Carlos Caicedo
Ed Dreyer

Chris Cantele
Shin Chung
Thomas Strickland
Millard Kirk
Michelle Mehaffey-Taylor
Mike Kopp

Hovik Avanessian

Office Name

REMAX Real Estate Connections

REMAX Advantage
REMAX Executives
REMAX Action Realty
REMAX Palm Realty
REMAX Allegiance
REMAX 1st Commercial

REMAX First Inc

REMAX Real Estate Executives

REMAX 24/7 Real Estate
REMAX Visionary
REMAX Results

REMAX Properties East
REMAX Fine Properties
REMAX Leaders
REMAX Signature
REMAX Grand

REMAX Results

REMAX Partners
REMAX Properties East
REMAX Optima

REMAX United

REMAX 1st Service
REMAX Direct

REMAX Advantage
REMAX Signature
REMAX Fortune Properties
REMAX Southland Realty I
REMAX United

REMAX Above & Beyond
REMAX First

REMAX Optima

City

Haymarket
Rapid City
Nampa
Greenwood
Sarasota
McLean
Pittsford

Port Townsend
Bowling Green
Appleton
Bonham

Eden Prairie
Louisville
Flagstaff
Centennial
Houston

Katy
Greenville
Cameron
Louisville
Glendale
Shreveport
Orland Park
Coconut Creek
Rapid City
Houston
Englewood Cliffs
Garner
Raleigh
Brecksville
Jeffersonville

Glendale

United States

January - October 2025 | Individual | Commercial

State/Province

Virginia

South Dakota
Idaho

South Carolina
Florida
Virginia

New York
Washington
Kentucky
Wisconsin
Texas
Minnesota
Kentucky
Arizona
Colorado
Texas

Texas

South Carolina
Missouri
Kentucky
California
Louisiana
lllinois

Florida

South Dakota
Texas

New Jersey
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio

Indiana

California

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States



97

98

99

100

Agent Name

Tom Rau
Yusef Nadir
Thomas Oldenborg

Ryan Conklin

United States

January - October 2025 | Individual | Commercial

Office Name

REMAX Results
REMAX Northwest Realtors
REMAX Premier Realty

REMAX Professionals

City

Rapid City
Seattle
The Villages

Gillette

State/Province |Country

South Dakota United States
Washington United States
Florida United States
Wyoming United States



